Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional - Jul 4, 2015

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 Van Reenen
2 Couperus
3 Pringle

4 Graff

5 Lisecky

6 Romanek
7 Baca

8 Skewes

9 Folino

10 Lee

11 Mayne

12 Morrow

13 Foxwell
14 Carlisle
15 Barker
16 Parsons

17 Hubley

18 Myles
19 Cascioli

20

Sferrazza

21 Kaempffer

22 Jones

23 Buckholz
24 Richter
25 O'Henly
26 Kapitan
27 Wourster
28 Matthews

First Name

lan
Justin

lan
Darrick
Tim
Sean
Matthew

Nate
Danny

Jordan
Eric
Dean

Christopher
Billy

Jason
Jonathan

Neil

Justin
Mike

Brandon

Jost
Michael
Nick
Travis
Chris
Kevin

Anthony
Steve

Department

Point Edward Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department

Thompson Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Brampton Fire Department

Oshawa Fire Deaprtment
Waukegan Fire
Hamilton Fire Department

Lambton College
Kitchener Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Barrie Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Hamilton Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Hamilton Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Waukegan Fire
Brampton Fire Department

Team Name

Hamilton Fire

Department - Diggin' In

To Win

Brampton Fire
Department - Fire
Demons

Enter Team Name
Toronto Pearson Fire

and Emergency Services

Brampton Fire
Department - Fire
Demons

Hamilton Fire

Department - Diggin' In

To Win
Lambton College

Hamilton Fire

Department - Diggin' In

To Win
Toronto Fire Services

Barrie Fire Department -

Barrie Team GEEP

Hamilton Fire

Department - Diggin' In

To Win

Hamilton Fire

Department - Hammer

Heads
Hamilton Fire

Department - Hammer

Heads
Toronto Fire Services
Hamilton Fire

Department - Hammer

Heads

Thames Centre Fire
Department

Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters -

Fleming College Team A

Toronto Fire Services
Toronto Pearson Fire

and Emergency Services

Brampton Fire
Department - Fire
Demons

Penalty |

Category Status

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Over 45

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Over 45

Men

Men
Over 40

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men HAMMER

Men

Bye or

Results  \vilacard

01:12:29 WC
01:20:47 BYE

01:22:50 WC
01:24:90 WC
01:29:16 WC
01:29:28 WC
01:29:53 WC

01:30:03 WC
01:31:61 BYE

01:31:88 WC
01:32:24 WC
01:32:58 BYE

01:32:88 WC
01:34:01 WC
01:35:08 WC
01:37:77 WC

01:38:06 BYE

01:38:65 WC
01:39:44 WC

01:40:47 WC

01:41:37 WC
01:42:13 BYE
01:42:26 WC
01:42:96 WC
01:43:19 WC
01:43:29 WC

01:44:89 WC
01:45:68 WC



29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Laframboise

Whitney
King

Reesor
Spratt
Manganaro
Anderson
Gunnell
Adamson
Kalan

Stolberg
Moore
Scott

Moniz
Hamilton

Hennessey
Kers

Russell

Bates
Kuipers
Freeland
Phillips
Doherty
Self

Earl

Albert
KHARAZMI
Hutchison

Manea

Ritchie
Williams

Gallant

Max

Kobi
Greg

Matt
Dave
Jordan
Adam
Myles
Chad
Randy

Otto
Warren
Joey

Zach
Cole

Tim
Gerald

Trevor

James
Jordan
Addisiane
Mark
Mike
Colin
Robin
Brandon
DARIUS
Jay

Andrei

Jordan
Brad

Jonathan

Barrie Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

North Perth Fire Service
Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Pickering Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Ingersoll Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Thames Centre Fire Department

North Dumfries Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College

St. Lawrence College Pre-
Service Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Ingersoll Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Haldimand Fire Department
Pickering Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

St. Lawrence College Pre-
Service Firefighters
Pickering Fire Services

North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Pickering Fire Services
Halton Hills Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Barrie Fire Department - Men
Barrie Team GEEP

Men
Quinte West Fire / Over 45 force
Rescue MCH
North Perth Fire Men
Volunteers
Toronto Pearson Fire Over 40
and Emergency Services
Pickering Fire Men
Department
Fleming College Pre- Men
Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team A
Ingersoll FD Team 1 Men
North Perth Fire Men
Volunteers
Thames Centre Fire Over 50
Department
Men
Toronto Fire Services Over 45
Quinte West Fire / Men
Rescue
Lambton College Men TARGET
St. Lawrence College Men
Pre-Service Firefighters
Quinte West Fire / Men
Rescue
North Perth Fire Men
Volunteers
Fleming College Pre- Men

Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team A

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency Services

Ingersoll FD Team 2

Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team B

Men

Men
Men

Men
Pickering Fire Men
Department
Fleming College Pre- Men

Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team A

Toronto Fire Services Men
St. Lawrence College Men
Pre-Service Firefighters
Pickering Fire Men
Department

North Perth Fire Men
Volunteers

Fleming College Pre- Men

Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team B

Pickering Fire Men
Department
Halton Hills Fire Men
Department
Hamilton Fire Men

Department - Hammer
Heads

01:48:36 WC

01:49:75 WC
01:50:32 WC

01:50:65 WC

01:50:84 WC

01:51:24 WC

01:52:50 WC

01:54:27 WC

01:55:54

01:56:05 BYE

01:56:78 WC
01:57:61 WC
01:58:31 WC

02:03:14 WC
02:03:72 WC

02:04:00 WC

02:04:34 WC

02:04:92 WC

02:05:88 WC

02:07:29 WC

02:08:30 WC

02:08:41 WC

02:08:93 WC

02:09:85 WC

02:10:75 WC

02:16:32 WC

02:17:74 WC

02:18:18 WC

02:19:66 WC

02:20:50 WC

02:20:83

02:20:83 WC



61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

White

Goodwin
Johnson
St. Clair
Zwicker

Couture
Warner
Forget
cuthbertson
Morrison

Krienselokker
Breton

Gatt

Lloyd

Sherriff

Muller
Dery
Adams
Strickland

Donati
soetemans
wade

Dench
Brown
Kinzie

Hamilton
Choi
Christiansen
Pryce
Mitchell
Watson

Nigh

Jake

Mark
Shane
Chris
Michael

Kyle
Jake
Luke
jordan
Mike

Ryan
Jacques
Jeff
Timothy

Andrew

Matt
Alain
Jared
Cody

Derrick
Jeff
aaron

Michael
lvan
Andrew

Mathew
Eddie
Bill
Ryan
Brandon
Paul

Jason

Category: Women

93
94
95
96

97

98

Holmberg
Bull
Chvatal
Rasenberg

Maciukiewicz

Quint

Britney
Katie

Jana
Jacqueline

Vanessa

Carrissa

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Ambherst FD
Ingersoll Fire Department
Ingersoll Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
Ingersoll Fire Department
Ingersoll Fire Department
Lambton College

North Perth Fire Service

Ingersoll Fire Department
Levis Fire Department
Ingersoll Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
North Huron Fire Dept.
Lambton College

St. Lawrence College Pre-
Service Firefighters

Burlington Fire & Rescue
Ingersoll Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Ingersoll Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

St. Lawrence College Pre-
Service Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Milton Fire Department
Lansing Fire Dept.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

South-West Oxford Fire &
Emergency Services

Halton Hills Fire Department

South-West Oxford Fire &
Emergency Services

Brampton Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services
Toronto Fire Services

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team B

Ingersoll FD Team 3
Ingersoll FD Team 2

Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team B

Lambton College
Ingersoll FD Team 1
Ingersoll FD Team 3
Lambton College

North Perth Fire
Volunteers

Ingersoll FD Team 3

Ingersoll FD Team 1
Halton Hills Fire
Department
Thames Centre Fire
Department

Ingersoll FD Team 1

Lambton College

St. Lawrence College
Pre-Service Firefighters

Ingersoll FD Team 2

Quinte West Fire /
Rescue

St. Lawrence College
Pre-Service Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team A

Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters -
Fleming College Team B

South-West Oxford Fire
& Emergency Services
Halton Hills Fire
Department

South-West Oxford Fire
& Emergency Services

Enter Team Name

Lambton College Pre
Fire Ladies

Fleming College Pre-
Service Fire Ladies

Men

Over 45
Over 40
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Over 60
Over 40
Over 40

Men

Over 40
Over 50
Men
Men

Over 50
Over 45
Over 40

Men
Over 45
Men

Men

Men

Over 55

Men

Men

Over 45

Over40 DNF

Women
Women
Women
Over 45

Women

Women

02:23:85 WC

02:25:38 WC
02:27:51 WC
02:27:53 WC
02:27:73 WC

02:30:62 WC
02:33:39 WC
02:35:41 WC
02:37:70 WC
02:39:88 WC

02:40:13 WC
02:42:25 WC
02:42:51 WC
02:42:58 WC

02:42:87 WC

02:42:88 WC
02:43:21 WC
02:44:59 WC
02:49:24 WC

02:52:91 WC
02:59:42 WC
03:06:53 WC

03:07:07 WC
03:09:17 WC
03:10:92 WC

03:13:93 WC

03:21:59

03:24:12 WC

04:17:66 WC

04:38:19

05:12:99

00:00:00

02:34:32 BYE
03:00:45 WC
03:19:02 WC
03:51:71 BYE

05:35:19

06:17:48



99

100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Grochal

Coulter
Lachance

Carlow
Butt
Goodman
cassidy
surridge

Russell

Anna

Shawna
Katia

Vera
Jenny
Sarah
nicole
courtney

Brittany

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Whitby Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services
Lambton College
Lambton College

Lambton College

South-West Oxford Fire &
Emergency Services

Women
Women
Fleming College Pre- Women
Service Fire Ladies
Fleming College Pre- Women

Service Fire Ladies

Toronto Pearson Fire Women
and Emergency Services

Lambton College Pre Women
Fire Ladies

Lambton College Pre Women
Fire Ladies

Lambton College Pre Women
Fire Ladies

South-West Oxford Fire Women
& Emergency Services

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

06:41:04

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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