## Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional - Jul 4, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	Van Reenen	lan	Point Edward Fire Department		Men		01:12:29	WC
2	Couperus	Justin	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Diggin' In To Win	Men		01:20:47	BYE
3	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Men		01:22:50	WC
4	Graff	Darrick	Thompson Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Men		01:24:90	WC
5	Lisecky	Tim	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		01:29:16	WC
6	Romanek	Sean	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Men		01:29:28	WC
7	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Deaprtment		Men		01:29:53	WC
8	Skewes	Nate	Waukegan Fire		Men		01:30:03	WC
9	Folino	Danny	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Diggin' In To Win	Men		01:31:61	BYE
10	Lee	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		01:31:88	WC
11	Mayne	Eric	Kitchener Fire Department		Men		01:32:24	WC
12	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Diggin' In To Win	Over 45		01:32:58	BYE
13	Foxwell	Christopher	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:32:88	WC
14	Carlisle	Billy	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Men		01:34:01	WC
15	Barker	Jason	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department - Barrie Team GEEP	Men		01:35:08	WC
16	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Men		01:37:77	WC
17	Hubley	Neil	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Diggin' In To Win	Men		01:38:06	BYE
18	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department		Men		01:38:65	WC
19	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer Heads	Over 45		01:39:44	WC
20	Sferrazza	Brandon	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer Heads	Men		01:40:47	WC
21	Kaempffer	Jost	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:41:37	WC
22	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer Heads	Over 40		01:42:13	BYE
23	Buckholz	Nick	Thames Centre Fire Department	Thames Centre Fire Department	Men		01:42:26	WC
24	Richter	Travis	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team A	Men		01:42:96	WC
25	O'Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		01:43:19	WC
26	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		01:43:29	
27	Wurster	Anthony	Waukegan Fire			HAMMER		
28	Matthews	Steve	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Men		01:45:68	WC

29	Laframboise	Max	Barrie Fire Department	Barrie Fire Department - Barrie Team GEEP	Men		01:48:36 WC
30	Whitney	Kobi	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Men		01:49:75 WC
31	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Over 45	force MCH	01:50:32 WC
32	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers	Men		01:50:65 WC
33	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Over 40		01:50:84 WC
34	Manganaro	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services	Pickering Fire Department	Men		01:51:24 WC
35	Anderson	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team A	Men		01:52:50 WC
36	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 1	Men		01:54:27 WC
37	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers	Men		01:55:54
38	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department	Thames Centre Fire Department	Over 50		01:56:05 BYE
39	Stolberg	Otto	North Dumfries Fire Department		Men		01:56:78 WC
40	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services	<b>Toronto Fire Services</b>	Over 45		01:57:61 WC
41	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Men		01:58:31 WC
42	Moniz	Zach	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men	TARGET	02:03:14 WC
43	Hamilton	Cole	St. Lawrence College Pre- Service Firefighters	St. Lawrence College Pre-Service Firefighters	Men		02:03:72 WC
44	Hennessey	Tim	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Men		02:04:00 WC
45	Kers	Gerald	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers	Men		02:04:34 WC
46	Russell	Trevor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team A	Men		02:04:92 WC
47	Bates	James	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		02:05:88 WC
48	Kuipers	Jordan	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 2	Men		02:07:29 WC
49	Freeland	Addisiane	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team B	Men		02:08:30 WC
50	Phillips	Mark	Haldimand Fire Department		Men		02:08:41 WC
51	Doherty	Mike	Pickering Fire Services	Pickering Fire Department	Men		02:08:93 WC
52	Self	Colin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team A	Men		02:09:85 WC
53	Earl	Robin	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Men		02:10:75 WC
54	Albert	Brandon	St. Lawrence College Pre- Service Firefighters	St. Lawrence College Pre-Service Firefighters	Men		02:16:32 WC
55	KHARAZMI	DARIUS	Pickering Fire Services	Pickering Fire Department	Men		02:17:74 WC
56	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers	Men		02:18:18 WC
57	Manea	Andrei	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team B	Men		02:19:66 WC
58	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services	Pickering Fire Department	Men		02:20:50 WC
59	Williams	Brad	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Men		02:20:83
60	Gallant	Jonathan	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer Heads	Men		02:20:83 WC

61	White	Jake	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team B	Men		02:23:85 WC	
62	Goodwin	Mark	Amherst FD		Over 45		02:25:38 WC	
63	Johnson	Shane	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 3	Over 40		02:27:51 WC	
64	St. Clair	Chris	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 2	Men		02:27:53 WC	
65	Zwicker	Michael	Fleming College Pre-Service	Fleming College Pre-	Men		02:27:73 WC	
			Firefighters	Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team B				
66	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:30:62 WC	
67	Warner	Jake	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 1	Men		02:33:39 WC	
68	Forget	Luke	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 3	Men		02:35:41 WC	
69	cuthbertson	jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:37:70 WC	
70	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers	Men		02:39:88 WC	
71	Krienselokker	Ryan	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 3	Men		02:40:13 WC	
72	Breton	Jacques	Levis Fire Department		Over 60		02:42:25 WC	
73	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 1	Over 40		02:42:51 WC	
74	Lloyd	Timothy	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Over 40		02:42:58 WC	
75	Sherriff	Andrew	Thames Centre Fire Department	Thames Centre Fire Department	Men		02:42:87 WC	
76	Muller	Matt	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 1	Over 40		02:42:88 WC	
77	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.		Over 50		02:43:21 WC	
78	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College	Men		02:44:59 WC	
79	Strickland	Cody	St. Lawrence College Pre- Service Firefighters	St. Lawrence College Pre-Service Firefighters	Men		02:49:24 WC	
80	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue		Over 50		02:52:91 WC	
81	soetemans	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department	Ingersoll FD Team 2	Over 45		02:59:42 WC	
82	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Over 40		03:06:53 WC	
83	Dench	Michael	Ingersoll Fire Department		Men		03:07:07 WC	
84	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department		Over 45		03:09:17 WC	
85	Kinzie	Andrew	St. Lawrence College Pre- Service Firefighters	St. Lawrence College Pre-Service Firefighters	Men		03:10:92 WC	
86	Hamilton	Mathew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team A	Men		03:13:93 WC	
87	Choi	Eddie	Milton Fire Department		Men		03:21:59	
88	Christiansen	Bill	Lansing Fire Dept.		Over 55		03:24:12 WC	
89	Pryce	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team B	Men		04:17:66 WC	
90	Mitchell	Brandon	South-West Oxford Fire & Emergency Services	South-West Oxford Fire & Emergency Services	Men		04:38:19	
91	Watson	Paul	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Over 45		05:12:99	
92	Nigh	Jason	South-West Oxford Fire & Emergency Services	South-West Oxford Fire & Emergency Services	Over 40	DNF	00:00:00	
Category: Women								
93	Holmberg	Britney	Brampton Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Women		02:34:32 BYE	
94	Bull	Katie	Toronto Fire Services		Women		03:00:45 WC	
95	Chvatal	Jana	Toronto Fire Services		Women		03:19:02 WC	
96	Rasenberg	Jacqueline	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Over 45		03:51:71 BYE	
97	Maciukiewicz	Vanessa	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies	Women		05:35:19	
98	Quint	Carrissa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire Ladies	Women		06:17:48	

99	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department		Women		06:41:04
100	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00
101	Lachance	Katia	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire Ladies	Women	DNF	00:00:00
102	Carlow	Vera	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre- Service Fire Ladies	Women	DNF	00:00:00
103	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Women	DNF	00:00:00
104	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies	Women	DNF	00:00:00
105	cassidy	nicole	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies	Women	DNF	00:00:00
106	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies	Women	DNF	00:00:00
107	Russell	Brittany	South-West Oxford Fire & Emergency Services	South-West Oxford Fire & Emergency Services	Women	DNF	00:00:00